STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, December 20, 2017

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-17465-mdc
17-17500-amc
17-17605-amc
17-17678-mdc
17-17712-mdc

9:30 A.M.

Latina N. DeBona (Debtor)
Maria A. Gonzalez (Debtor)
Cynthia D. Lane (Debtor)
Robert Morales (Debtor)
Peter Bono (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-17425-amc
17-17437-amc

17-17611-amc
17-17702-amc

17-17741-mdc
10:00 A.M.

James Coppedge (Debtor)
Barbara MacAinsh (Debtor)

Laurettea K. McGarvey (Debtor)
Bernice Rush (Debtor)

Daniel J. King (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-17101-mdc
17-17448-¢lf
17-17556-¢lf
17-17580-mdc
17-17650-mdc

17-17744-elf
10:30 A.M.

Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor)
Trisha A. Nash (Debtor)

Robert C. Spencer (Debtor)
Amanda M Peel (Debtor)

Charles D. Grosick (Debtor)
Norma E. Grosick (Debtor)

Sergio D. Alameda (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-17589-amc
17-17614-¢lf
17-17616-amc
17-17673-elf

17-17713-elf

Ronald G Buchanan (Debtor)
Evelyn D Greenlee (Debtor)
Rachel A. Butler (Debtor)
Aaron M Hurst (Debtor)
Denisa M Hurst (Debtor)
Tameka M Jordan (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Brandon J. Perloff
Allan K. Marshall
Brandon J. Perloff
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek

Bruce J. Trawick
Carol B. Mccullough
Stuart A. Eisenberg
Brandon J. Perloff
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cibik2

Maram M Jafar
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Daniel T. Mcgrory

Michael A. Cibik2

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

David M. Offen

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

11/02/2017
11/04/2017
11/08/2017
11/10/2017
11/13/2017

11/01/2017
11/02/2017

11/08/2017
11/13/2017

11/14/2017

10/19/2017
11/02/2017
11/06/2017
11/07/2017
11/09/2017

11/14/2017

11/07/2017
11/08/2017
11/08/2017
11/10/2017

11/13/2017
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, December 20, 2017

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-16910-amc

17-17038-¢lf
17-17043-elf
17-17618-elf
17-17644-amc

17-17742-mdc
11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-16572-mdc
17-16713-mdc

17-17464-mdc
17-17692-elf
17-17752-amc

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
Amy Trafficante (Debtor)
Joseph Trafficante (Debtor)

17-17023-amc

17-17571-mdc

17-17572-amc
17-17728-mdc
17-17733-mdc

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

Tarik Dawud Nasir (Debtor)
Gregory W. Watkins (Debtor)
Uraina Watkins (Debtor)

Stephen Anthony Spering (Debtor)
Angeline Fisher (Debtor)

Jo Ann Mulzet (Debtor)

17-16325-mdc
17-16815-elf

17-16964-mdc
17-17541-elf
17-17588-amc

Jason Povlow (Debtor)

Melody S. Povlow (Debtor)
John Patrick Kerr (Debtor)

Wayne Liss (Debtor)

Robert Jason Keen (Debtor)

Joan Frances Ormsby (Debtor)
Joseph William Ormsby (Debtor)
Aulwyn S Griffith (Debtor)

Melanie Conti (Debtor)

Nafeesa Asiya Abdul Malik

(Debtor)
Satina Sheed (Debtor)

Anslue D. Cumberbatch (Debtor)
Rodney Vincent Nutt (Debtor)

Angela Cotter (Debtor)
Edward Cotter (Debtor)

Ruth L. Laporte (Debtor)
David S. Jackson (Debtor)
Emanuel Saopraseut (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Lawrence W. Abel
James P. Mcgarrity
Albert J. Scarafone
Eugene A. Camposano
Jeffery A. Fournier
Jeffery A. Fournier

David M. Offen

Jermaine D. Harris
John Everett Cook

Jonathan Sgro
John L. Mcclain
Joseph L Quinn

Michael Gumbel
Joshua Z. Goldblum

Michael A. Latzes
Mark A. Berenato
Michael Adam Cohen

Pro Se
Paul H. Young

Pro Se
Mitchell Lee Chambers
Patricia M. Mayer

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/11/2017

10/17/2017
10/18/2017
11/08/2017
11/09/2017

11/14/2017

09/26/2017
10/02/2017

11/02/2017
11/11/2017
11/15/2017

10/17/2017

11/07/2017

11/07/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017

09/11/2017
10/05/2017

10/13/2017
11/06/2017
11/07/2017



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

P

STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, December 20, 2017

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
17-17214-mdc~ Wayne Gordon Lutz (Debtor)

17-17470-mdc  Steven J. Campbell (Debtor)
17-17538-elf Shamar David (Debtor)
17-17631-mdc  Brandon K Phillips (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-17857-mdc  George F. Martinez (Debtor)
Joshua M. Cressman (Debtor)
Marian Anderson (Debtor)
Kathy S. Ramstine (Debtor)

17-17859-amc
17-17860-mdc

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
17-17670-elf Patrick Francis Peterson (Debtor)
17-17671-elf Pamella R Campbell (Debtor)
17-17676-mdc  Isata Koroma (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-17862-jkf  Mary Elise Willcox (Debtor)
17-17865-mdc  Susanna J Ross (Debtor)
17-17866-amc  Matthew Lutz (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

17-17677-elf Aisha Wynne (Debtor)

17-17679-elf Helen Butler (Debtor)
Jon Butler (Debtor)

17-17682-amc  Bryan J. Lucente (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-17867-elf Darlene Berry (Debtor)
17-17868-amc  Ervin A Dwight (Debtor)
17-17872-elf Kathleen Marie Trigg (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Zachary Perlick

Pro Se

Zachary Perlick
Stephen Matthew Dunne

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John L. Mcclain

Andrew M Carroll
James W. Zerillo

Mitchell Lee Chambers
Brad J. Sadek
James P. Mcgarrity

James D. Moran
Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman

Teresa Brady
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek

James N. Gross
Anthony Arechavala
Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/24/2017
11/03/2017
11/06/2017
11/09/2017

11/18/2017

11/19/2017
11/20/2017

11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017

11/20/2017
11/20/2017
11/20/2017

11/10/2017
11/10/2017

11/10/2017

11/20/2017
11/20/2017
11/20/2017
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, December 20, 2017

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
17-17683-jkf Melissa A. Mitchell (Debtor)
17-17699-amc
17-17700-jkf

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

17-17869-mdc  Gina Rucker-Ray (Debtor)

17-17874-jkf Megan A Mannion-Liciaga
(Debtor)

17-17879-elf Hudeie D. Gleplay (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
17-17715-jkf Mildred Myles (Debtor)
17-17721-jkf Ileana Martinez (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-17895-¢lf Nina Jones (Debtor)
17-17897-jkf Sarah Lewis (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
17-17759-jkf Kate M. Greebel (Debtor)
17-17760-jkf Kim Washington (Debtor)
17-17763-amc  Kara Willis (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

17-17901-amc¢  Susan Anhorn (Debtor)

17-17910-mdc ~ East Coast Paving and
Landscaping, Inc. (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
17-17813-mdc  Michael Harris (Debtor)

17-17820-jkf Jazmine Alexandria Haynes
(Debtor)

Phillip Darrell Sanders (Debtor)

17-17824-elf Anthony Dorsey (Debtor)

Cecelia Edna McDuffie (Debtor)
Patrice Kane-Milorey (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Brad J. Sadek
Siana Newman
Paul H. Young

Pro Se
George R. Tadross

Demetrius J. Parrish

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Siana Newman
Prince Altee Thomas

Stuart A. Eisenberg
Pro Se
Siana Newman

Rochelle N. Bobman
Edward J. Didonato

Siana Newman
Pro Se

Brandon J. Perloff

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

11/10/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017

11/20/2017
11/21/2017

11/21/2017

11/13/2017
11/14/2017

11/21/2017
11/21/2017

11/15/2017
11/15/2017
11/15/2017

11/21/2017
11/22/2017

11/16/2017
11/16/2017

11/16/2017



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

17-17915-mdc  Chang Y. Liu (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Latzes

17-17927-jkf ~ Maurice A. Selby (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

17-17928-elf Jennyfer Santana (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

17-17929-mdc ~ Keith A. Reid (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

17-16270-mdc  Jennifer Boyle (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle

17-17837-jkf Andrew A. DeBona (Debtor) Represented By: John M. Kenney

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

17-17839-elf Xtreme Auto Collision LLC Represented By: Dmitry A. Braynin
(Debtor)

17-17842-mdc  Boris Bogatin (Debtor) Represented By: James M. Matour

17-17844-amc  Laurel L O'Connell (Debtor) Represented By: James V. Monaghan

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
17-17846-jkf Robert James Yost (Debtor) Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

11/22/2017
11/24/2017

11/24/2017
11/24/2017

09/14/2017
11/17/2017

11/17/2017

11/17/2017
11/17/2017

11/17/2017



