

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, December 20, 2017

1234 Market Street CHAPTER: 13

9:00		TA /
V:1111	Λ.	N/I
7.1717	$\overline{}$	

TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-17465-mdc	Latina N. DeBona (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff	Date Filed	11/02/2017
17-17500-amc	Maria A. Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: Allan K. Marshall	Date Filed	11/04/2017
17-17605-amc	Cynthia D. Lane (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff	Date Filed	11/08/2017
17-17678-mdc	Robert Morales (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	11/10/2017
17-17712-mdc	Peter Bono (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	11/13/2017
9:30 A.M.				
	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-17425-amc	James Coppedge (Debtor)	Represented By: Bruce J. Trawick	Date Filed	11/01/2017
17-17437-amc	Barbara MacAinsh (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	11/02/2017
		Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg		
17-17611-amc	Laurettea K. McGarvey (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff	Date Filed	11/08/2017
17-17702-amc	Bernice Rush (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	11/13/2017
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
17-17741-mdc	Daniel J. King (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	11/14/2017
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
TRUSTEE: WI 17-17101-mdc	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor)	Represented By: Maram M Jafar	Date Filed	10/19/2017
		Represented By: Maram M Jafar Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed	10/19/2017 11/02/2017
17-17101-mdc	Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor)	•		
17-17101-mdc 17-17448-elf	Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor) Trisha A. Nash (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	11/02/2017
17-17101-mdc 17-17448-elf 17-17556-elf	Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor) Trisha A. Nash (Debtor) Robert C. Spencer (Debtor) Amanda M Peel (Debtor) Charles D. Grosick (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed	11/02/2017 11/06/2017
17-17101-mdc 17-17448-elf 17-17556-elf 17-17580-mdc 17-17650-mdc	Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor) Trisha A. Nash (Debtor) Robert C. Spencer (Debtor) Amanda M Peel (Debtor) Charles D. Grosick (Debtor) Norma E. Grosick (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	11/02/2017 11/06/2017 11/07/2017 11/09/2017
17-17101-mdc 17-17448-elf 17-17556-elf 17-17580-mdc 17-17650-mdc	Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor) Trisha A. Nash (Debtor) Robert C. Spencer (Debtor) Amanda M Peel (Debtor) Charles D. Grosick (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	11/02/2017 11/06/2017 11/07/2017
17-17101-mdc 17-17448-elf 17-17556-elf 17-17580-mdc 17-17650-mdc	Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor) Trisha A. Nash (Debtor) Robert C. Spencer (Debtor) Amanda M Peel (Debtor) Charles D. Grosick (Debtor) Norma E. Grosick (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	11/02/2017 11/06/2017 11/07/2017 11/09/2017
17-17101-mdc 17-17448-elf 17-17556-elf 17-17580-mdc 17-17650-mdc 17-17744-elf 10:30 A.M.	Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor) Trisha A. Nash (Debtor) Robert C. Spencer (Debtor) Amanda M Peel (Debtor) Charles D. Grosick (Debtor) Norma E. Grosick (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	11/02/2017 11/06/2017 11/07/2017 11/09/2017
17-17101-mdc 17-17448-elf 17-17556-elf 17-17580-mdc 17-17650-mdc 17-17744-elf 10:30 A.M.	Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor) Trisha A. Nash (Debtor) Robert C. Spencer (Debtor) Amanda M Peel (Debtor) Charles D. Grosick (Debtor) Norma E. Grosick (Debtor) Sergio D. Alameda (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	11/02/2017 11/06/2017 11/07/2017 11/09/2017
17-17101-mdc 17-17448-elf 17-17556-elf 17-17580-mdc 17-17650-mdc 17-17744-elf 10:30 A.M. TRUSTEE: WI	Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor) Trisha A. Nash (Debtor) Robert C. Spencer (Debtor) Amanda M Peel (Debtor) Charles D. Grosick (Debtor) Norma E. Grosick (Debtor) Sergio D. Alameda (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	11/02/2017 11/06/2017 11/07/2017 11/09/2017 11/14/2017
17-17101-mdc 17-17448-elf 17-17556-elf 17-17580-mdc 17-17650-mdc 17-17744-elf 10:30 A.M. TRUSTEE: WI 17-17589-amc	Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor) Trisha A. Nash (Debtor) Robert C. Spencer (Debtor) Amanda M Peel (Debtor) Charles D. Grosick (Debtor) Norma E. Grosick (Debtor) Sergio D. Alameda (Debtor) LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Ronald G Buchanan (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	11/02/2017 11/06/2017 11/07/2017 11/09/2017 11/14/2017
17-17101-mdc 17-17448-elf 17-17556-elf 17-17580-mdc 17-17650-mdc 17-17744-elf 10:30 A.M. TRUSTEE: WI 17-17589-amc 17-17614-elf	Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor) Trisha A. Nash (Debtor) Robert C. Spencer (Debtor) Amanda M Peel (Debtor) Charles D. Grosick (Debtor) Norma E. Grosick (Debtor) Sergio D. Alameda (Debtor) LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Ronald G Buchanan (Debtor) Evelyn D Greenlee (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	11/02/2017 11/06/2017 11/07/2017 11/09/2017 11/14/2017 11/07/2017 11/08/2017
17-17101-mdc 17-17448-elf 17-17556-elf 17-17580-mdc 17-17650-mdc 17-17744-elf 10:30 A.M. TRUSTEE: WI 17-17589-amc 17-17614-elf 17-17616-amc	Euton Winworth Mitchell (Debtor) Trisha A. Nash (Debtor) Robert C. Spencer (Debtor) Amanda M Peel (Debtor) Charles D. Grosick (Debtor) Norma E. Grosick (Debtor) Sergio D. Alameda (Debtor) LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Ronald G Buchanan (Debtor) Evelyn D Greenlee (Debtor) Rachel A. Butler (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	11/02/2017 11/06/2017 11/07/2017 11/09/2017 11/14/2017 11/07/2017 11/08/2017 11/08/2017



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-16910-amc	Jason Povlow (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence W. Abel	Date Filed	10/11/2017
	Melody S. Povlow (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity		
17-17038-elf	John Patrick Kerr (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone	Date Filed	10/17/2017
17-17043-elf	Wayne Liss (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano	Date Filed	10/18/2017
17-17618-elf	Robert Jason Keen (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier	Date Filed	11/08/2017
17-17644-amc	Joan Frances Ormsby (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier	Date Filed	11/09/2017
	Joseph William Ormsby (Debtor)			
17-17742-mdc	Aulwyn S Griffith (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	11/14/2017
<u>11:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-16572-mdc	Melanie Conti (Debtor)	Represented By: Jermaine D. Harris	Date Filed	09/26/2017
17-16713-mdc	Nafeesa Asiya Abdul Malik (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	10/02/2017
17-17464-mdc	Satina Sheed (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan Sgro	Date Filed	11/02/2017
17-17692-elf	Anslue D. Cumberbatch (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	11/11/2017
17-17752-amc	Rodney Vincent Nutt (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	11/15/2017
12:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-17023-amc	Amy Trafficante (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Gumbel	Date Filed	10/17/2017
	Joseph Trafficante (Debtor)			
17-17571-mdc	Angela Cotter (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	11/07/2017
	Edward Cotter (Debtor)			
17-17572-amc	Ruth L. Laporte (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	11/07/2017
17-17728-mdc	David S. Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark A. Berenato	Date Filed	11/14/2017
17-17733-mdc	Emanuel Saopraseut (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen	Date Filed	11/14/2017
12:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-16325-mdc	Tarik Dawud Nasir (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/11/2017
17-16815-elf	Gregory W. Watkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/05/2017
	Uraina Watkins (Debtor)			
17-16964-mdc	Stephen Anthony Spering (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	10/13/2017
17-17541-elf	Angeline Fisher (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	11/06/2017
17-17588-amc	Jo Ann Mulzet (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	11/07/2017



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

1:00 P.M.					
TRUSTEE: WI 17-17214-mdc 17-17470-mdc 17-17538-elf 17-17631-mdc	Wayne Gordon Lutz (Debtor) Steven J. Campbell (Debtor) Shamar David (Debtor) Brandon K Phillips (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: Pro Se Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	10/24/2017 11/03/2017 11/06/2017 11/09/2017	
	833-Chestnut CHAPTER: 7				
9:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: MI 17-17857-mdc	CHAEL H KALINER George F. Martinez (Debtor) Joshua M. Cressman (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	11/18/2017	
17-17859-amc 17-17860-mdc	Marian Anderson (Debtor) Kathy S. Ramstine (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew M Carroll Represented By: James W. Zerillo	Date Filed Date Filed	11/19/2017 11/20/2017	
9:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: RO 17-17670-elf 17-17671-elf 17-17676-mdc	PART H. HOLBER Patrick Francis Peterson (Debtor) Pamella R Campbell (Debtor) Isata Koroma (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	11/10/2017 11/10/2017 11/10/2017	
9:30 A.M.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	B W.C 1 1100		
TRUSTEE: MI 17-17862-jkf 17-17865-mdc 17-17866-amc	CHAEL H KALINER Mary Elise Willcox (Debtor) Susanna J Ross (Debtor) Matthew Lutz (Debtor)	Represented By: James D. Moran Represented By: Scott F. Waterman Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	11/20/2017 11/20/2017 11/20/2017	
9:30 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: RO 17-17677-elf 17-17679-elf	Aisha Wynne (Debtor) Helen Butler (Debtor) Jon Butler (Debtor)	Represented By: Teresa Brady Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed Date Filed	11/10/2017 11/10/2017	
17-17682-amc	Bryan J. Lucente (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	11/10/2017	
10:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: MI 17-17867-elf 17-17868-amc 17-17872-elf	CHAEL H KALINER Darlene Berry (Debtor) Ervin A Dwight (Debtor) Kathleen Marie Trigg (Debtor)	Represented By: James N. Gross Represented By: Anthony Arechavala Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	11/20/2017 11/20/2017 11/20/2017	



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
17-17683-jkf	Melissa A. Mitchell (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	11/10/2017
17-17699-amc	Cecelia Edna McDuffie (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	11/13/2017
17-17700-jkf	Patrice Kane-Milorey (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	11/13/2017
10:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
17-17869-mdc	Gina Rucker-Ray (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	11/20/2017
17-17874-jkf	Megan A Mannion-Liciaga (Debtor)	Represented By: George R. Tadross	Date Filed	11/21/2017
17-17879-elf	Hudeie D. Gleplay (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	11/21/2017
10:30 A.M.				
	BERT H. HOLBER			
17-17715-jkf	Mildred Myles (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	11/13/2017
17-17721-jkf	Ileana Martinez (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	11/14/2017
11:00 A.M.				
	CHAEL H KALINER			
17-17895-elf	Nina Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	11/21/2017
17-17897-jkf	Sarah Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: Prince Altee Thomas	Date Filed	11/21/2017
11:00 A.M.				
	BERT H. HOLBER			
17-17759-jkf	Kate M. Greebel (Debtor)	Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg	Date Filed	11/15/2017
17-17760-jkf	Kim Washington (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	11/15/2017
17-17763-amc	Kara Willis (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	11/15/2017
<u>11:30 A.M.</u>				
	CHAEL H KALINER			
17-17901-amc	Susan Anhorn (Debtor)	Represented By: Rochelle N. Bobman	Date Filed	11/21/2017
17-17910-mdc	East Coast Paving and Landscaping, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: Edward J. Didonato	Date Filed	11/22/2017
11:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
17-17813-mdc	Michael Harris (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	11/16/2017
17-17820-jkf	Jazmine Alexandria Haynes (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	11/16/2017
	Phillip Darrell Sanders (Debtor)			
17-17824-elf	Anthony Dorsey (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff	Date Filed	11/16/2017



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

12:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
17-17915-mdc	Chang Y. Liu (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	11/22/2017
17-17927-jkf	Maurice A. Selby (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	11/24/2017
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
	CHAEL H KALINER			
17-17928-elf	Jennyfer Santana (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	11/24/2017
17-17929-mdc	Keith A. Reid (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	11/24/2017
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
17-16270-mdc	Jennifer Boyle (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	09/14/2017
17-17837-jkf	Andrew A. DeBona (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	11/17/2017
<u>1:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
17-17839-elf	Xtreme Auto Collision LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: Dmitry A. Braynin	Date Filed	11/17/2017
17-17842-mdc	Boris Bogatin (Debtor)	Represented By: James M. Matour	Date Filed	11/17/2017
17-17844-amc	Laurel L O'Connell (Debtor)	Represented By: James V. Monaghan	Date Filed	11/17/2017
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
17-17846-jkf	Robert James Yost (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	11/17/2017